
WED, 08/28/2024 16-01
VEHICLE: 16-01 DRIVER: Mary Lofton

16-01 LES AM 47 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 6:45 AM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 6:59 AM 5487 Orchard Street, Satsuma AL

3 6:59 AM 5503 Orchard Street, Satsuma AL

4 7:00 AM 5559 Orchard Street, Satsuma AL

5 7:02 AM 5660 Arrow Ave (West Pine Avenue & Arrow Ave, SATSUMA AL)

6 7:03 AM Warrior Drive & Arrow Avenue, SATSUMA AL

7 7:05 AM 253B Woodland Ave, Satsuma AL

8 7:06 AM Woodland Avenue & Orchard Street, SATSUMA AL

9 7:07 AM 5699 Orchard Avenue, Satsuma AL

10 7:08 AM 5664 Orchard Street, Satsuma AL

11 7:09 AM 121 West Bayou Avenue, Satsuma AL

12 7:11 AM West Pine Avenue & 6th Street, SATSUMA AL

13 7:13 AM 5716 6th St, Satsuma AL

14 7:14 AM West Plateau Avenue & 5th Street, SATSUMA AL

15 7:17 AM 5853 Northgate Drive, Satsuma AL

16 7:18 AM 122 Baldwin Rd, Satsuma AL

17 7:19 AM 111 Baldwin Drive, Satsuma AL

18 7:23 AM 58 West Bayou Avenue, Satsuma AL

19 7:24 AM 5557 6th Street, Satsuma AL

20 7:26 AM 5510 7th St, Satsuma AL

21 7:30 AM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 1 08/28/2024



WED, 08/28/2024 16-01
VEHICLE: 16-01 DRIVER: Mary Lofton

16-01 LES PM 55 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 3:08 PM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:09 PM 5487 Orchard Street, Satsuma AL

3 3:10 PM 5503 Orchard Street, Satsuma AL

4 3:11 PM 5559 Orchard Street, Satsuma AL

5 3:13 PM 5660 Arrow Ave (West Pine Avenue & Arrow Ave, SATSUMA AL)

6 3:14 PM Warrior Drive & Arrow Avenue, SATSUMA AL

7 3:15 PM 253B Woodland Ave, Satsuma AL

8 3:16 PM Woodland Avenue & Orchard Street, SATSUMA AL

9 3:17 PM 5699 Orchard Avenue, Satsuma AL

10 3:17 PM 5664 Orchard Street, Satsuma AL

11 3:18 PM 121 West Bayou Avenue, Satsuma AL

12 3:19 PM 121 Bayou West Ave (5624 7th Street, Satsuma AL)

13 3:21 PM West Pine Avenue & 6th Street, SATSUMA AL

14 3:23 PM 5716 6th St, Satsuma AL

15 3:24 PM West Plateau Avenue & 5th Street, SATSUMA AL

16 3:27 PM 5853 Northgate Drive, Satsuma AL

17 3:28 PM 122 Baldwin Rd, Satsuma AL

18 3:29 PM 111 Baldwin Drive, Satsuma AL

19 3:32 PM 58 West Bayou Avenue, Satsuma AL

20 3:33 PM 5557 6th Street, Satsuma AL

21 3:34 PM 5510 7th St, Satsuma AL

Page 2 08/28/2024


